
This week in Sports
April 15th - 20th

Monday April 15th

Activity Game Time Opponent Location Details

Track
● JH

Track
● Varsity

Golf
● JH/JV

Baseball
JH

4:00

3:00

4:00

4:30
5:30

Meet

Meet

Meet

Barnum

McGregor

Moose Lake

Rush City

Barnum

Bus leaves at 2:45,
students released at 2:30

Students released at 2:00

Bus leaves at 2:05,
students released at 1:50

Bus leaves at 2:50,
Students released at 2:35

Tuesday April 16th

Activity Game Time Opponent Location Details

Baseball
● Varsity
● JV

Softball
● Varsity
● JV
● JH

Golf
● Varsity

4:30
6:00

4:00
5:30
4:00

2:00

Proctor

Silver Bay

Meet

Proctor

Silver Bay

Hinckley

Bus leaves at 2:30,
students released at 2:15

Coach Bus leaves at 12:20
students released 12:10

Bus leaves at 12:30,
students released at 12:15

Thursday April 18th

Activity Game Time Opponent Location Details

Track
● JH 3:45 Meet East Central Bus leaves at 2:45,

students released at 2:30



Friday April 19th

Activity Game Time Opponent Location Details

Track
● Varsity

Baseball
● Varsity

Baseball
● JH

Softball
● JH

3:45

2:00
4:00

4:30
6:00

4:30
6:00

Meet

Crosby
Aitkin

Aitkin

Hermantown

Hinckley

Crosby

Moose Lake

Hermantown

Bus leaves at 2:00,
students released at 1:40

Bus leaves at 11:15,
students released at 11:00

Students to ride practice
bus to field, not released
early

Bus leaves at 2:45,
students released at 2:30

Saturday April 20th

Activity Game Time Opponent Location Details

Softball
● JH

Softball
● Varsity

12:00

10:00
Noon
2:00

Ordean

Tournament

Duluth

Zumbrota

Bus leaves at 10:15

Vans leaving WR Friday
after practice.


