This week in Sports April 15th - 20th

Monday April 15th				
Activity	Game Time	Opponent	Location	Details
Track ● JH	4:00	Meet	McGregor	Bus leaves at 2:45, students released at 2:30
Track • Varsity	3:00	Meet	Moose Lake	Students released at 2:00
Golf • JH/JV	4:00	Meet	Rush City	Bus leaves at 2:05, students released at 1:50
Baseball JH	4:30 5:30	Barnum	Barnum	Bus leaves at 2:50, Students released at 2:35

Tuesday April 16th				
Activity	Game Time	Opponent	Location	Details
Baseball • Varsity • JV	4:30 6:00	Proctor	Proctor	Bus leaves at 2:30, students released at 2:15
Softball Varsity JV JH	4:00 5:30 4:00	Silver Bay	Silver Bay	Coach Bus leaves at 12:20 students released 12:10
Varsity	2:00	Meet	Hinckley	Bus leaves at 12:30, students released at 12:15

Thursday April 18th				
Activity	Game Time	Opponent	Location	Details
Track ● JH	3:45	Meet	East Central	Bus leaves at 2:45, students released at 2:30

Activity	Game Time	Opponent	Location	Details
Track • Varsity	3:45	Meet	Hinckley	Bus leaves at 2:00, students released at 1:40
Baseball				
Varsity	2:00 4:00	Crosby Aitkin	Crosby	Bus leaves at 11:15, students released at 11:00
Baseball				
• JH	4:30	Aitkin	Moose Lake	
Softball	6:00			Students to ride practice bus to field, not released early
● JH	4:30 6:00	Hermantown	Hermantown	Bus leaves at 2:45, students released at 2:30

Saturday	April	20th
----------	-------	------

Activity	Game Time	Opponent	Location	Details
Softball • JH	12:00	Ordean	Duluth	Bus leaves at 10:15
Softball • Varsity	10:00 Noon 2:00	Tournament	Zumbrota	Vans leaving WR Friday after practice.